
Broad Street Plaza is an established 
retail center that features a great 
tenant mix of retailers and service 
providers. Located along E. Broad 
Street (21,000± AADT). This center 
provides great visibility and access.

w w w . m e r i d i a n r e a lt y . c o m

FOR LEASE: $15 PSF NNN

Retail Center

Broad Street PlazaBroad Street Plaza
Statesville, NC 28625Statesville, NC 28625

147 S. Cherry Street, Suite 200  |  Winston-Salem, NC 27101  |  p 336.722.1986  |  f 336.723.3173 | Meridianrealty.com

1mi

5,978

3,563

$57,569

DEMOGRAPHICS
3mi

27,407

23,779

$61,374

5mi

46,034

30,831

$66,124

POPULATION

EMPLOYEES

HOUSEHOLD
INCOME

William T. Bartholomew, Jr., CCIM
William@meridianrealty.com
336.480.2335



Broad Street Plaza | 1540-1550 E. Broad Street Statesville, NC 28625

w w w . m e r i d i a n r e a lt y . c o m

AERIAL & SITE PLAN

Signal Hill MallSignal Hill Mall

E. Broad Street
E. Broad Street

Si
gn

al
 H

ill
 D

ri
ve

Si
gn

al
 H

ill
 D

ri
ve

Tenant Index: 
1: Iredell Health  
2: Great Clips  
3: UPS Store  
4: AVAILABLE  1,400± SF
5: Nails & Tan  
6: Leased

32 5 64

The Shoppes at Broad StreetThe Shoppes at Broad Street


