

147 S. CHERRY STREET, SUITE 200 | WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27101 | P 336.722.1986 | F 336.723.3173 | MERIDIANREALTY.COM

Retail Center

Statesville, NC 28625

Broad Street Plaza is an established retail center that features a great tenant mix of retailers and service providers. Located along E. Broad Street (21,000± AADT). This center provides great visibility and access.

	DEMOGRAPHICS		
	lmi	3mi	5mi
POPULATION	5,978	27,407	46,034
EMPLOYEES	3,563	23,779	30,831
HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$57,569	\$61,374	\$66,124

FOR LEASE: \$15 PSF NNN

William T. Bartholomew, Jr., CCIM

William@meridianrealty.com 336.480.2335

Broad Street Plaza | 1540-1550 E. Broad Street Statesville, NC 28625



